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FINANSIA SYRUS

3Q15 Earnings Preview

(Bt mn)

Interest income
Interest costs

Net interest income
Non interest income
Operating income
Operating costs
PPOP

Loan-loss provisions
Income tax

Net profit

Net interest margin
Operating cost/income

NPL ratio
Source: FSS Research

3Q15E
28,254
7,661
20,593
17,410
57,683
16,822
21,181
6,200
2,996
10,785
3.58%
44.3%
2.6%

2Q15
28,680
7,561
21,119
16,637
55,725
15,947
22,265
6,037
2,924
11,479
3.59%
42.2%
2.39%

% Q-Q
-1.5
1.3
-2.5
4.6
3.5
5.5
-4.9
2.7
2.5
-6.0
-0.01%
2.0%
0.22%

3Q14
28,471
7,177
21,294
14,331
50,170
14,954
21,126
3,661
3,368
12,516
3.79%
42.0%
2.16%

% Y-Y
-0.8
6.7
2B
21.5
15.0
12.5
0.3
69.3
-11.0
-13.8
-0.20%
2.3%
0.45%



FINANSIA S

Income Statement (Consolidated) Important Ratios (Consolidated)

(Bt mn)

Interest and dividend
Interest costs

Net interest income
Non-interest income
Operating Income
Operating costs
PPOP

Provision

Optg. Profit after
Provns.

Net non-operating items
Pre-tax profit

Tax charge

Profit after tax
Extraordinary items
Net profit

Balance Sheet (Consolidated)

(Bt mn)

Gross loans

Accrued interest
LLR

Net loans & accrued
Cash

Interbank assets
Investments
Foreclosed properties
Fixed assets

Other assets

Total assets
Customer deposits
Interbank liabilities
Short term borrowings
Long term borrowings
Other liabilities
Total liability

Paid up Capital
Share premium
Appropriated reserves
Unappropriated
reserves

Minority interests
Shareholders' funds

2012
96,174
32,593
63,581
24,467

104,305
46,934
57,371

8,390

48,981

0
48,981
11,136
37,845

35,260

2012
1,334,601
2,300
-43,723
1,285,310
35,127
249,979
382,330
11,004
40,565
73,128
2,077,442
1,391,380
174,004
87,394

0

207,495
1,876,621
23,933
18,103
3,050

125,693
15,876
184,946

2013
106,226
33,428
72,797
29,443
120,950
52,903
68,047
11,743

56,303

0
56,303
11,457
44,847

41,325

2013
1,448,311
2,928
-45,099
1,396,807
40,610
203,282
496,932
10,855
40,839
100,721
2,290,045
1,529,835
167,403
71,518

0

262,485
2,053,038
23,933
18,103
3,050

159,969
17,775
219,232

Source: Company data, FSS research

2014
113,578
30,446
83,132
33,944
138,656
61,419
77,237
14,243

62,994

0
62,994
12,692
50,302

46,153

2014
1,537,027
3,025
-50,992
1,479,113
58,006
135,518
567,706
11,788
44,609
92,396
2,389,137
1,629,831
75,694
87,314

0

298,269
2,108,451
23,933
18,103
3,050

196,150
23,627
257,059

2015E
115,478
33,631
81,846
37,568
146,047
64,322
81,725
22,000

59,725

0
59,725
11,799
47,927

43,727

2015E
1,629,249
2,800
-50,000
1,582,049
40,000
200,000
539,321
11,199
40,000
100,000
2,512,569
1,727,621
140,000
30,000

0
243,387
2,211,008
23,933
18,103
3,050

230,296
12,000
289,560

2016E
122,929
36,890
86,038
41,324
156,533
68,780
87,753
25,000

62,753

0
62,753
12,551
50,202

45,002

2016E
1,759,589
2,800
-50,000
1,712,389
40,000
200,000
566,287
10,639
40,000
100,000
2,669,315
1,865,831
150,000
30,000

0

213,513
2,329,344
23,933
18,103
3,050

265,658
12,000
324,922

Growth (%)

Gross loans

Total assets

Net interest income
Non-interest income
Operating costs
Provision costs
Pre-Provision profit

Net profit

Profitability (%)
Operating cost / income
Gross loans / deposits
Average earnings yield
Average funding cost
Net interest margin

Fee income / Revenue
Non interest inc. / Income
Optg. income/Total
Assets

Optg. Costs/Total Assets
ROA

ROE

Asset quality (%)

NPLs / Total loans

NPLs / Total assets
Provision expense / Loans
Loan Loss Reserves / NPLs
Capitalization (%)

Tier 1

Tier 2

Total CAR

Per share data (Bt/share)
Shares in issue (million)
Reported EPS
Pre-Provision EPS

BVPS

DPS

DPS/EPS (%)

Valuations (x)

P/E

Normalized P/E

P/BV

Dividend yield (%)

2012

9.6
20.6
12.6
18.6

9.1
14.2
20.8
45.5

45.0
95.9
5.4
2.1
3.6
0.0
47.0

5.0
1.6
1.7
20.8

2.2
1.6
0.7
138.6

10.4
5.6
16.0

2,393
14.73
23.97
77.28

3.00
20.37

11.6
7.1
2.2
1.8

2013

8.5
10.2
14.5
20.3
12.7
40.0
18.6
17.2

43.7
94.7
5.2
1.9
3.5
0.0
48.1

5.3
1.5
1.8
20.4

2.1
1.5
0.8
134.5

12.0
3.2
15.3

2,393
17.27
28.43
91.60

3.50
20.27

9.9
6.0
1.9
2.0

2014

6.1

4.3
14.2
15.3
16.1
21.3
13.5
11.7

44.3
94.3
5.2
1.7
3.8
0.0
49.9

5.8
1.3
1.9
19.4

2.2
1.5
1.0
141.4

12.0
3.2
15.3

2,393
19.28
32.27
107.41
4.00
20.75

8.9
5.3
1.6
2.3

2015E

6.0
5.2
-1.5
10.7
4.7
54.5
5.8
-5.3

44.0
94.3
5.0
1.8
3.6
0.0
54.1

5.8
1.3
1.7
16.0

2.4
1.6
1.4
128.4

12.3
3.9
16.1

2,408
18.27
33.94
120.24
4.00
21.89

9.4
5.0
1.4
2.3

2016E

8.0
6.2
5.1
10.0
6.9
13.6
7.4
2.9

43.9
94.3
5.0
1.8
3.5
0.0
55.5

5.9
1.4
1.7
14.6

2.4
1.6
1.5
118.9

12.2
3.6
15.8

2,423
18.80
36.21
134.08
4.20
22.34

9.1
4.7
1.3
2.5
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